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Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta
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Copyright: 2012 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
350w X 349h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14w X 13-7/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 50 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T

DMC 161 Gragbluc

DMC 165 Moss Green-VY LT
DMC 166 Moss (Green-MD [T
DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 210 | avender-MD

DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 307 [_emon

DMC 310 Black

DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC »17 Pewter Gray

DMC 327 Violet-\VY DK

DMC 400 MahoganH-DK

DMC 413 Fewter Giray-DK.
DMC 414 Steel Gray~DK
DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

DMC 471 Avocado Grecn-\/Y LT
DMC 520 Fern Green-DK
DMC 581 Moss (areen

DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC 677 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
DMC 725 Topaz

DMC 72¢ Topaz-l T

DMC 728 Topaz
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

7%0
733
74
742
744
762
779
780
781
782
798
799
801
814
817
825
895
904
905
906
907
918
919
920
954
9%8
961
972
973
977
996
%0% 1
5042
5072
5328
3%6%
5571
5746
5747
3752
5756
5766

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive Green-MD
Tangcrinc~MD
Tangcrinc-LT
Yellow-Fale

Pead Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topazr-UL VY DK
TopazVY DK
Topaz-DK

Dehct BIUC~DK

DelFt BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Blue-DK.

T—iuntcr 6rccn~\/Y DK
Farrot Green~\/Y DK
Farrot GreemDK
Farrot GrecmMD
Farrot GFCCWLT
Red CoPPer~DK

Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Dustﬂ Rosc~DK
Canar3~DK
Canary-BRT
Golden Brown-l T

I lectric Blue-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-PDK

Finc Green-MD
Black Brown

Blue Violet-]DK_

Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Paby Blue-UL VY LT
FPeacock Blue-l T
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5770
5787
3799
3801
5819
3821
%822
%826
5854
5835
%852
5865

Tawny-VY LT
Brown Grag-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-[_ T
Moss Gireen-l T
Straw

Straw-L T

Golden Brown
Grape-DK
Grape-MD
Straw-VY DK
Winter White
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 150 130 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 446 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 155 278 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 158 51 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 159 502 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 141 i85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 165 664 0O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 166 2671 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 1094 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 210 192 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 i82 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 300 1955 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 307 635 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 14253 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
BDMC 315 508 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 317 ii79 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 327 33 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 19%8 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 i0i8 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 414 061 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 148 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 877 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 130 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 581 1754 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 613 534 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 647 692 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 666 448 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 677 686 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 720 2206 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 725 1251 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 726 498 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 728 2262 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 730 1174 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 733 534 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 741 2886 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 742 3538 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 744 575 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 762 578 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BmDMC 779 252 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 780 646 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 781 081 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 782 2%7% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 798 29 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 26 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC soi 199 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si4 1334 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC si7 150% O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3825 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3895 18% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 904 30%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 905 7869 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
EDMC 906 12514 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
B DMC 907 4031 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 918 485 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 919 609 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 746 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 934 2178 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 938 1547 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 961 118 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 972 3896 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 973 478 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 977 691 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 996 66 0 o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 268 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3042 989 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3072 64% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 305 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 359 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 3858 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3746 81 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 565 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3752 671 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3756 1366 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3766 i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3770 328 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3787 256 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3799 1220 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3801 90 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC 3819 1339 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CODMC 3821 912 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3822 829 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3826 194 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3834 41 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3835 287 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3852 5496 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3865 6280 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000



